

Price lists 2023-2024

Early Years & Primary

	Per student
ASPECTS	€II.00
PIPS Reception Baseline	€II.9O
BASEline	€7.70
BASE Progress	€15.20
BASE Inspection Ready	€17.40
PIPS (Years I-6)	€15.40
InCAS	€15.40

CEM Select

CEM Select Registration Fee	€429
CEM Select per student price	Per student
I-I2O students	€20.10
I2I-330 students	€I6.IO
33I+ students	€10.70

Secondary & Post 16

	Per student
MidYIS & Yellis	
Per Product Fee	€174
I-IOO students	€12.20
IOI-175 students	€9.30
176+ students	€6.40
ALIS	
Product Fee	€232
I-60 students	€9.90
6I-I2O students	€6.40
I2I+ students	€4.40



© Early Years & Primary Price List 2023-2024

	Per student
ASPECTS	€II.OO
PIPS Reception Baseline	€II.9O
BASEline	€7.70
BASE Progress	€15.20
BASE Inspection Ready	€17.40
PIPS (Years I-6)	€15.40
InCAS	€15.40



Secondary & Post 16 Price List 2023-2024

	Per student
MidYIS & Yellis	
Per Product Fee	€174
I-IOO students	€12.20
IOI-I75 students	€9.30
176+ students	€6.40
ALIS	
Product Fee	€232
I-60 students	€9.90
6I-I2O students	€6.40
12I+ students	€4.40



€ CEM Select Price List 2023-2024

CEM Select Registration Fee	€429
CEM Select per student price	Per student
I-I2O students	€20.10
I2I-330 students	€I6.IO
33I+ students	€10.70